4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l1.0roshaza 3

7582

fil:
: 45°

07.
ei 07.
e : 07.
ati: 35

0714721F
0714776F
0714707F
0714914F
0714708F
0714903F
0714724F
0714917F
0714705F
0714913F
0714912F
0714767F
0714910F
0714743F
1281023F
0714930F
0714711F
0714725F
1281021F
0714932F
0714723F
0714907F
1281002F
1281004F
0714733F
0714730F
0714922F
0714722F
0714939F
0714921F
0714904F
0714927F
0714729F
0714919F
0714909F

98
49"

36"

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

N

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

41851
Benzing 48907264 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:25 GPS
:25 40
:25 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA494930 | 07.09 19:
| DA48B8EF | 07.09 19:
| DA48B96D | 07.09 19:
| DA48BBFB | 07.09 19:
| DA48BCO1 | 07.09 19:
|DA462803 | 07.09 19:
|DA4949A1 | 07.09 19:
| DA3B46B0O | 07.09 19:
|DA494824 | 07.09 19:
| DA48BC25 | 07.09 19:
| DA48BADO | 07.09 19:
| DA4948A0 | 07.09 19:
|DA48BBB1 | 07.09 19:
|DA48B94E | 07.09 19:
| DA48BO9C2 | 07.09 19:
|DA494984 | 07.09 19:
|DA4947B0O | 07.09 19:
| DA48BA22 | 07.09 19:
|DA4628ED | 07.09 19:
|DBO3A274 | 07.09 19:
| DA4949D0 | 07.09 19:
| DA4947A7 | 07.09 19:
|DBO3A9D6 | 07.09 19:
| DA48BB88 | 07.09 19:
|DA494875 | 07.09 19:
|DBO3A27A | 07.09 19:
|DA494A46 | 07.09 19:
|DA48B8EO | 07.09 19:
|DA4948E1 | 07.09 19:
| DA494A87 | 07.09 19:
|DA48BB22 | 07.09 19:
| DA48BBCB | 07.09 19:
| DA48BAAA | 07.09 19:
| DA48B86B | 07.09 19:
|DA4947Co6 | 07.09 19:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Team Sava & Arion
23° 22" 26.9' E

402440
800024CA

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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